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Anlage
Ortsteil Laufen, 74429 Sulzbach-Laufen

Sportwart/in
Glier, Denis
T 015906047909 de_glier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Glier, Denis
T 015906047909 de_glier@web.de
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Selina Achneck; T 015202134280

s.achneck@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kunick, Desiree
Strauch, Klara
Gibault, Margit
Achneck, Selina
Kieninger, Saskia
Mdiller, Eileen
Geiger, Larissa
Rupp, Lisa
Walter, Denise
10 Buchmann, Rilana
11 Unsal, Cemre
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
28950689
20154679
27850276
20101664
29551334
20153405
20162266
20364854
20062274
20965384
21064312

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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